


GEOPHYSICAL WELL LOGGING

COMPANY

DATE

WELL ID

LONGITUDE

LATITUDE

ELEVATION

DEPTH SCALE

BOREHOLE DEPTH

LOGGING DEPTH

DEPTH OF CASING

DRILL ROD USED

WATER LEVEL

OPERATOR

WITNESS

LOG PROCESSED BY

FIELD NAME

LOCATION

STATESHIV DRILLERS

27.88089

1:200

BH-155

220 m

CGWB

UTTAR PRADESH

22 May 24

220 m NAWABGANJ,BAHRAICH

AKDGSPL

SHIV DRILLERS81.68281

SATTIJOR 

Depth

1:200

SHN

0 110OHMM

LONG

0 110OHMM

NGAM

0 150API

SP

360 460mV

LITHOLOG DESCRIPTION

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

24.0

26.0

28.0

30.0

32.0

34.0

36.0

38.0

40.0

42.0

44.0

TOP SOIL  

SANDY CLAY

FINE SAND

COARSE

SAND 

SANDY CLAY

  MEDIUM

SAND 



46.0

48.0

50.0

52.0

54.0

56.0

58.0

60.0

62.0

64.0

66.0

68.0

70.0

72.0

74.0

76.0

78.0

80.0

82.0

84.0

86.0

88.0

90.0

92.0

94.0

96.0

98.0

100.0

SANDY CLAY

FINE SAND

SANDY CLAY

COARSE

SAND 

FINE SAND

COARSE TO

MEDIUM

SAND 



102.0

104.0

106.0

108.0

110.0

112.0

114.0

116.0

118.0

120.0

122.0

124.0

126.0

128.0

130.0

132.0

134.0

136.0

138.0

140.0

142.0

144.0

146.0

148.0

150.0

152.0

154.0

156.0

SANDY CLAY

FINE SAND

  MEDIUM

SAND 



156.0

158.0

160.0

162.0

164.0

166.0

168.0

170.0

172.0

174.0

176.0

178.0

180.0

182.0

184.0

186.0

188.0

190.0

192.0

194.0

196.0

198.0

200.0

202.0

204.0

206.0

208.0

210.0

212.0

SANDY CLAY

COARSE TO

MEDIUM

SAND 

FINE SAND

  MEDIUM

SAND 

SANDY CLAY

COARSE

SAND 



212.0

214.0

216.0

218.0

220.0

SANDY CLAY



SITE: DATE OF LOGGING:

BLOCK: DRILLING DEPTH:

DISTRICT: LOGGING DEPTH:

STATE: LOGGING COMPANY:

LONGITUTDE LOG PROCESSED BY:

LATITUDE

1 0 11 11 TOP SOIL  

2 11 12 1 SANDY CLAY

3 12 23 11 FINE SAND GOOD

4 23 30 7 COARSE SAND GOOD

5 30 39 9 SANDY CLAY

6 39 46 7  MEDIUM SAND GOOD

7 46 51 5 SANDY CLAY

8 51 55 4 FINE SAND GOOD

9 55 65 10 SANDY CLAY

10 65 80 15 COARSE SAND GOOD

11 80 85 5 FINE SAND GOOD

12 85 102 17 COARSE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD

13 102 114 12 SANDY CLAY

14 114 120 6 FINE SAND GOOD

15 120 158 38  MEDIUM SAND GOOD

16 158 164 6 SANDY CLAY

17 164 180 16 COARSE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD

18 180 190 10 FINE SAND GOOD

19 190 195 5  MEDIUM SAND GOOD

20 195 200 5 SANDY CLAY

21 200 212 12 COARSE SAND GOOD

22 212 220 8 SANDY CLAY

Authorized Signatory

NOTE:- 1. ALL zones have intermixed with thin band of kankar

Based on the downhole geophysical parameters following information (in terms of granular zones) may be deciphered

Remark (Quality of 

Aquifer Water)

GEOPHYSICAL DIGITAL LOGGING REPORT

INFERRED LITHOLOGYThickness    (m)Sl. No.

22.05.2024

220 m

220 m

SHIV DRILLERS

AKDGSPL

SATTIJOR 

NAWABGANJ

BAHRAICH

UTTAR PRADESH

81.68281

27.88089


